



## NAGPUR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION.

Shri Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Administrative Building, 2<sup>nd</sup> floor, A-Wing,  
Mahanager Palika Marg, Civil Lines, Nagpur-440001.

(SKY-SIGN LICENCE DEPARTMENT)

### QUOTATION

Nagpur Municipal Corporation invites e-Quotation is invite by the Experience Agency for the following works. Quotation form will be available in Sky-sign Licence Department, N.M.C., Nagpur.

**Name of Department:** - Sky-sign Licence Department, N.M.C., Nagpur.

**Name of Head of Department:** - Dy. Municipal Commissioner, (Revenue), N.M.C., Nagpur.

Quotation No.	Name of work	Estimated Cost	Cost of Blank Quotation	Sale of Blank Quotation	Submission of sealed Quotation	Opening Quotation
1	Providing Structure, flex printing, Pasting & mounting of hoardings on various Sky-signs in Nagpur City.	Rs. 2,98,659/-	Rs. 550/-	Dt. 26.09.2022 upto 1.00 p.m.	Dt. 26.09.2022 upto 1.30 p.m.	Dt. 26.09.2022 upto 2.00 p.m.

(Milind Meshram)  
Dy. Commissioner (Revenue)  
NMC, Nagpur



# NAGPUR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION.

Shri Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Administrative Building, Ground floor,  
Mahanagar Palika Marg, Civil Lines, Nagpur-440001.

(SKY-SIGN LICENCE DEPARTMENT)

## QUOTATION

Name of Work: - Providing Structure, flex printing, Pasting & mounting of hoardings on various Sky-signs in Nagpur City.

Estimate Cost Rs. 2,98,659/-

Sealed quotations are invited from the Experience Agency for Providing Structure, flex printing, Pasting & mounting of hoardings on various Sky-signs in Nagpur City, in the office of the undersign as per Bills of Quantities given below.

Sr. No.	Item	Owner of Hoardings	Nos of Hoardings	Size		Total Sq. Ft.	Total Area	Rate Per Sq. Ft.	Amount
1	Providing flax printing, Pasting & mounting of flex	N.M.C. Hoardings	12	20	10	200	2400	20	48,000
			1	50	20	1000	1000	20	20,000
2	Providing Structure, flex printing, Pasting & mounting of hoardings	H.T.P. Board	9	8	8	64	576	35	20,160
		Banner Stand	100	6	6	36	3600	35	1,26,000
		Zone Office 1 to 10 & Hospital	15	10	10	100	1500	35	52,500
	<b>Bills of quantity</b>		<b>125</b>			<b>1400</b>	<b>9076</b>		<b>2,66,660</b>
3	12% G.S.T.								31,999
	<b>Bills of quantity (1+2+3)</b>								<b>2,98,659</b>


I/We agree to execute the above work at -----% below / above (In Word -----

----- % below / above) the estimate rate.

### Note :

- 1) The work shall be executed as per the specifications and directions of the incharge.
- 2) The rate should be quoted in words and figures.

Contractor

  
(Milind Meshram)  
Dy. Commissioner (Revenue)  
NMC, Nagpur